



## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** AI 15-039, **Version:** 2

---

Authorized payment of Change Order No. 1 to Green Construction, Inc. in the amount of \$6,021.49 for Project S-583 NW 18th Ave. Bike & Pedestrian Trail. (Submitted by James Carothers)